
 

Labeling Machine PET Bottle Labeling OPP-100/200/300/400 
 

 
 
OPP hot melt glue labeling machine is the newest continuous operation of the labeling machine. 
The mainly used for container labeling cylindrical shape of detergents, beverages, mineral water, 
food etc. The material of label is using environmentally material of OPP films. It can be 
automatically oxidative decomposition and reduce production costs by more than 30 percent. 
Labeling machine is control by PLC touch screen, all electric eye is using imported advanced 
configuration. This labeling machine with high speed, high accuracy, stable performance, easy to 
operate and look elegant appearance.   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Parameters: 
 

Model OPP-100 OPP-200 OPP-300 OPP-400 

Speed of labeling 6000BPH 
8000BPH-
12000BPH 

15000BPH-
18000BPH 

20000BPH-
24000BPH 

Power AC 3ψ380V50Hz 

Efficiency ≥99.5 ≥99.5 ≥99.5 ≥99.5 

Accuracy of labeling ±1mm ±1mm ±1mm ±1mm 

Diameter of bottle 40-110mm 40-100mm 40-100mm 40-100mm 

Material of bottle 
Glass, Metal, 

Plastic 
Glass, Metal, 

Plastic 
Glass, Metal, 

Plastic 
Glass, Metal, 

Plastic 

Shape Round Round Round Round 

Label material 
OPP,BOPP,PA

PER 
OPP,BOPP,PA

PER 
OPP,BOPP,PA

PER 
OPP,BOPP,PA

PER 

Label thickness 0.035-0.05mm 0.035-0.05mm 0.035-0.05mm 0.035-0.05mm 

Label height 40mm-180mm 40mm-150mm 40mm-180mm 40mm-150mm 

Inside diameter of paper 
tube 

6inch 6inch 6inch 6inch 

Air source 0.5Mpa 0.5Mpa 0.5Mpa 0.5Mpa 

Rated power 10KW 10KW 12kw 12kw 

Machine size 3176L*1500W*2050H(mm) 5000L*1600W*2000H(mm) 

Weight 2000kg 2500kg 3200kg 3500kg 

 


