

Labeling Machine PET Bottle Labeling OPP-100/200/300/400



OPP hot melt glue labeling machine is the newest continuous operation of the labeling machine. The mainly used for container labeling cylindrical shape of detergents, beverages, mineral water, food etc. The material of label is using environmentally material of OPP films. It can be automatically oxidative decomposition and reduce production costs by more than 30 percent. Labeling machine is control by PLC touch screen, all electric eye is using imported advanced configuration. This labeling machine with high speed, high accuracy, stable performance, easy to operate and look elegant appearance.

Parameters:

Model	OPP-100	OPP-200	OPP-300	OPP-400
Speed of labeling	6000BPH	8000BPH- 12000BPH	15000BPH- 18000BPH	20000BPH- 24000BPH
Power	AC 3ψ380V50Hz			
Efficiency	≥99.5	≥99.5	≥99.5	≥99.5
Accuracy of labeling	±1mm	±1mm	±1mm	±1mm
Diameter of bottle	40-110mm	40-100mm	40-100mm	40-100mm
Material of bottle	Glass, Metal, Plastic	Glass, Metal, Plastic	Glass, Metal, Plastic	Glass, Metal, Plastic
Shape	Round	Round	Round	Round
Label material	OPP,BOPP,PA PER	OPP,BOPP,PA PER	OPP,BOPP,PA PER	OPP,BOPP,PA PER
Label thickness	0.035-0.05mm	0.035-0.05mm	0.035-0.05mm	0.035-0.05mm
Label height	40mm-180mm	40mm-150mm	40mm-180mm	40mm-150mm
Inside diameter of paper tube	6inch	6inch	6inch	6inch
Air source	0.5Mpa	0.5Mpa	0.5Mpa	0.5Mpa
Rated power	10KW	10KW	12kw	12kw
Machine size	3176L*1500W*2050H(mm)		5000L*1600W*2000H(mm)	
Weight	2000kg	2500kg	3200kg	3500kg